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1 | 118228 | 2EBREMEI+—SLnFEBESME FHER 7,000| 593,000
2 | 11A158 | 2ERREKRE11/14~11/15 HER 62,760| 530,240
3| 6A298 | MEIEKYASH#RITAH (1900856 A5 % 9,234 521,006
4 | 9A278 | MEREKYAIAMKITIAK (19008 5)9A & LR 9,234| 511,772
5 | 128208 | HBZKEYASFRRITAR (19008 5) 12A 5 L% 9,234| 502,538
6 | 68298 | EELIF (82 x 3274K) R$RE 26,814| 475,724
7| 9A278 | BEYIF (82 x 3274%) RE#E 26,814| 448,910
8 | 12A178 | EMEL]F (82F x 224%%) +(92F x 1004%) L% 27,568| 421,342
9 | 10RA18 | faxRoT—TFK BHERR 2,203| 419,139
10| 98218 | A5—~R—/3—A35"1)—> F#E20004K BRI E 5,400| 413,739
11| 128128 | A5—R—/3—A35"1)—> F#£30004% EHIERE 8,294| 405,445| .
12| 48238 | aE—hHo b AR E 11,239| 394,206
13| 5A238 | aE—AD M BRI E 3,036/ 391,170
14| 6A258 | aE—AHUbH BHERE | 2,691 388479
15| 7A23H :E—jarﬁyh*'ﬂf ANERE 4,008 384,471
16| 88238 | aE—ho BHERE 9,315| 375,156
17| 9A258 | aE—hAH BRERE 3,607| 371,549
18| 108238 | ab—hH b BRHERE 6,892 364,657
19| 118268 | aE—hAH e BHERE 13,923| 350,734
20 [ 12RA258 | aE—hH kb BHERE 2,777| 347,957
21| 18238 | aE—ho M BHIERE 15,093 332,864
22| 4838 | aE—#)—xH BRI E 15,444 317,420
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23| 5878 | aF—#)—XH BRERE 15,444 301,976
24| 6H4H aE—#)—x % BEMERE 15,444 286,532
25| 7A38 | aE—#)—X% BRERE 15,444 271,088
26| 8A3H | aF—#)—X% BEERE 15,444| 255,644
27| 9A38 | aE—#)—X¥ BERERE 15,444 240,200
28 | 10A38 | aEF—#)—=x % BEERE 15,444| 224,756
29| 11A58 | aE—#)—x % BRERE 15,444| 209,312
30| 12A38 F—H) — 24 BHERE 15,444 i93,868
31| 1848 aE—#)—H BHERE 15,444 178,424
32| 2848 | aE—#)—=% BEERE 15,444| 162,980
33| 68148 | U A—A2 K (68) BEERE 3,758| 159,222
34| 6A158 | TUTE— AR IR BHMERR 9,352 149,870
35 1298 | FULEA—A2 0K BRHERE 1,900 147,970
36| 7A198 | {TEEAE (EET-HET-FLIRTH) RE HEMERE 104,910| 43,060
37| 48248 | AVIHR@HA45)17208A x 1/2 BERRE 8,604| 34456
38| 58238 | AVULHR(5AS)7003M x1/2 BEHEE 3,501| 30,955
39| 6A208 | AVYUA(E6H ) 7078M x 1/2 HEHEE 3,539 27,416
40| 7248 | HVIAR(THA5)6969M x 1/2 HEHER 3,484| 23932
41| 8A138 | AVULREBAM) 11127 x 1/2 BEFRE 5563 18,369
42| 9A98 | AVULROAS)T118M x1/2 REHRE 3,559 14,810
43 | 10A288 | AVYAL(10A %) 44901 x 1/2 HERERE 2,245| 12,565
44 [ 11R288 | AVIHRU1H%)99201 x 1/2 AERERE 4,960 7,605
45 12838 | AVIK(1284)3990H x 1/2 HEFRE 1,995 5,610
46 | 1198 | AV A %) 10085 x 1/2 HEARE 5,042 568
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47| 2438 AU (2A5)6333M x1/2 HEHARE 3,166 -2,598




